
Geary Bison Track 2025 JH/HS

Friday March 28 JH/HS Hinton
Tuesday April 1 JH/HS Anadarko
Friday April 4 HS Alex
Monday April 7 JH Okeene
Friday April 11 HS Okeene
Monday April 14 JH Thomas
Friday April 18 HS Thomas
Monday April 28 JH/HS Covington-Douglas
Saturday May 3 HS Regionals 
Fri./Sat. May 9-10 HS State


